Beginner Race

Place Bib Name

1 241 Payne, Gabriel

2 243 Ford, Alex

3 248 Gonzales, Daniel
4 242 Ramsey, Ava

Intermediate MTB Race

Place Bib
1 249
581
253
247
561
256
358
245
246
258
248

Name

Carroll, Joel
Fort, Kevin
Carver, Justin
Shenk, Mike
Payne, Dustin
Westbrook, Jack

Castillo, Alfonso
Hillin, Jessica
Pizzo, Samuel
Gonzales, Daniel
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Mccandless, Bruce

Dirt Derby 11/24/15 Results

Team name
Cyclocross Project

Team name
YEAH!
YEAH!
YEAH!
Embros
Mafia Racing

Weatherup
Phenom
Clubless

Tom Mahnke Realtor Intermediate CX Race

Place Bib
1 375
251
252
587
360
257
545
254
480
0 250

Name

Foster, Ramsey
Amin, Aaron
Annis, Sally
Whitehead, Sean
Greenwald, Alex
Cutherell, Blake
Vanrandwyk, Mike
Teasy, John
Watkins, Faith
Orsow, Mike
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Team name

Phenom
Pedalpowertraining.com

Phenom
U.S. Military Endurance Team
Phenom
Embros
Phenom

Category
C MTB
CCX

C MTB
CCX

Category
B

B

B
Masters
B
Masters
Masters
B

[osJveive]

Category
B

B

B

SS

B

B
Masters
B

B

B

Time
19:21.4
-1llap
-3 laps
-3 laps

Time
26:28.3
26:29.2
27:48.2
28:03.4
28:52.1
29:38.2
31:01.3
-1lap
-llap
-1 lap
DNS

Time

22:36.3
22:59.1
23:04.7
23:43.7
23:56.0
23:57.6
24:31.7
24:35.4
24:45.2
24:52.9

Lap 1
4:38.9
4:59.0
9:29.2
9:141.4

Lap 1
3:42.0
3:47.0
3:43.1
3:44.5
3:46.6
3:50.9
4:08.9
4:30.8
4:10.0
4:22.9

Lap 1
3:46.8
3:54.1
3:49.3
3:51.3
3:56.6
4:04.8
3:45.6
4:134
4:00.2
4:06.1

Lap 2
1:52.2
5:06.1
5:03.9
7:41.6

Lap 2
3:42.4
3:43.9
3:42.0
3:47.3
3:57.7
4:09.1
4:20.7
4:48.6
4:41.0
4:39.5

Lap 2
3:44.4
3:35.0
3:45.0
3:51.3
3:52.1
3:55.3
4:10.5
3:52.5
4:08.6
4:05.9

Lap 3
2:56.4
5:21.7

Lap 3
3:48.1
3:42.9
3:46.3
3:59.5
4:17.2
4:10.6
4:31.6
4:45.9
4:41.0
4:59.9

Lap 3
3:43.8
3:51.9
3:58.9
3:58.4
4:03.8
3:56.7
4:06.1
4:01.1
4:13.3
4:15.9

Lap 4
4:54.1
4:53.5

Lap 4
3:48.2
3:50.6
3:55.0
4:02.4
4:12.0
4:12.7
4:26.8
4:45.3
4:48.9
5:14.4

Lap 4
3:47.7
3:58.8
3:56.5
4:01.5
4:03.2
4:03.5
4:10.4
4:21.1
4:09.4
4:08.4

Lap 5
4:59.7

Lap 5
3:48.6
3:49.3
4:05.7
4:10.8
4:10.4
4:20.5
4:27.7
5:04.0
5:11.7
5:03.0

Lap 5
3:38.6
4:02.7
3:51.7
4:00.5
4:05.5
4:04.4
4:10.6
4:03.5
4:02.7
4:10.6

Lap 6
3:55.3
3:53.5
4:11.8
4:02.8
4:11.3
4:25.5
4:44.9
4:48.5
5:15.9
5:25.9

Lap 6
3:54.9
3:36.5
3:43.3
4:00.7
3:54.9
3:53.0
4:08.5
4:03.8
4:11.0
4:06.0

Lap 7
3:43.8
3:42.0
4:24.2
4:16.1
4:16.9
4:28.7
4:20.7



11 226
12 335
13 247
14 244
15 409
16 233
17 662
18 427
19 551

Armbruster, Erik
Mcphail, Matt
Shenk, Mike
Miller, Jamee
Bond, Oliver
Bromley, Colin
Westbrook, Jack
Mahnke, Tom
Tindle, Trvis

Violet Crown
Embros
Phenom
Violet Crown
Phenom

Tom Mahnke Realty
SWcCC

Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Place Bib
1 262
2 233
3 260
4 253
5 249
6 320
7 261
8 581
9 252
10 254
11 392
12 247
13 251
14 545

15 587
16 322

Name

Loesch, Paul
Bromley, Colin
Brown, Ben
Carver, Justin
Carroll, Joel
Newton, Andy
Baker, Jason
Fort, Kevin

Annis, Sally
Teasy, John
Sheetz, Nathan
Shenk, Mike
Amin, Aaron
Vanrandwyk, Mike
Whitehead, Sean
Lobkovsky, Roman

Team name
The Peddler
Phenom

YEAH!

YEAH!

Austin Tri Cyclist
Phenom

YEAH!

pedalpowerracing.com

Phenom
VooDoo
Embros

Phenom

U.S. Military Endurance Team

NWCC

B 24:59.7
Masters  25:13.5
Masters  25:41.0
B 25:41.9
Masters  26:09.1
B -1 lap
Masters -1 lap
Masters -1 lap
B -4 laps

Category Time

MTB 28:32.0
CX 28:36.6
MTB 29:25.7
MTB 29:38.7
MTB 29:51.4
MTB 30:15.5
CX 30:29.5
MTB 30:35.2
CX 31:36.4
CX 32:03.7
MTB 32:47.0
CX -1 lap

CX -2 laps
CX -3 laps
SS CX -4 laps
SS CX -4 laps

4:10.5
4:15.8
4:11.9
4:19.7
4:18.1
3:53.2
4:25.0
4:22.2
4:57.6

1&2

7:02.6
7:06.8
7:04.4
7:09.5
7:03.8
7:12.3
7:35.3
7:29.8
8:00.3
7:58.3
7:52.2
8:26.6
7:55.4
8:31.4
8:13.5
8:24.9

4:05.8
4:14.8
4:14.8
4:08.8
4:21.1
3:35.1
4:23.7
4:30.5
4:02.6

Lap 3
3:33.0
3:35.8
3:45.0
3:45.2
3:41.3
3:43.7
3:39.0
3:47.9
3:46.2
3:50.8
3:59.5
4:10.0
4:30.2
4:02.2
4:14.8
4:17.4

4:15.8
4:14.7
4:14.9
4:25.3
4:28.6
3:45.7
4:24.4
4:50.3

Lap 4
3:40.1
3:42.5
3:45.0
3:41.1
3:45.7
3:43.9
3:54.0
3:54.9
3:49.6
3:54.5
4:05.5
4:31.0
4:06.9
4:03.7
5:08.4
6:18.5

4:08.1
4:14.6
4:16.4
4:14.4
4:21.8
3:44.8
4:47.2
5:02.5

Lap 5
3:31.9
3:24.2
3:39.8
3:46.6
3:41.8
3:147.1
3:56.2
3:54.1
3:554
4:04.1
4:12.6
4:16.9
4:08.2
6:24.2

4:11.3
4:13.8
4:11.9
4:18.2
4:20.8
4:05.2
4:445
4:33.6

Lap 6
3:33.2
3:30.3
3:40.7
3:49.7
3:47.0
3:55.5
3:50.0
3:48.8
4:03.9
4:04.3
4:16.0
4:26.2
4:19.9
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